

AIDS Walk South Dallas 2024

Saturday, March 23, 2024 Martin Luther King Jr. Community Center

Goal: To inspire, rally, and galvanize the community of South Dallas and surrounding areas to continue to curb the spread of HIV/AIDS and assist those impacted.

VOLUNTEER APPLICATION

By submitting this form to the AIDS Walk South Dallas 2023 Volunteer Committee, I hereby release AIDS Walk South Dallas, sponsors, cooperating organizations and any other parties connected with AIDS Walk South Dallas from any liability incurred by my participation in the event including COVID-19 and Monkeypox. I also authorize AIDS Walk South Dallas to use any photos taken of me for future promotions. *AIDS Walk South Dallas, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. All donations are tax-deductible.*

| Please Print or Type Clearly |
|---|
| NAME: |
| AGENCY YOU REPRESENT (if any): |
| ADDRESS: |
| CITY/STATE/ZIP: |
| PHONE: |
| VOLUNTEER JOB PREFERRED (job may change based on need): |
| EMAIL: |
| SPECIAL NEEDS OR INTERESTS: |
| |

Please submit the completed interest form by fax, mail or email by March 1, 2024

AIDS Walk South Dallas

3824 Cedar Springs Road, PMB 245

Dallas, TX 75219

Office: 469.213.0073

Office: 469.213.0073 Fax: 866.388.0757

SIGNATURE AND DATE:

volunteer@aidswalksouthdallas.com

Thank you for your interest in supporting AIDS Walk South Dallas 2024!